Meals-on-Wheels Meals Survey

All AAAs in Utah Weber Human Services AAA

1-When you signed up for the home-delivered meal
program, were you treated with respect?
(Weber/Morgan 166 responses)
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3. Do the Senior Services staff respond to requests in a timely manner?
1,386 responses

Yes 1359 (98.1%)

No
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3. Do the Senior Services staff respond to requests in a
timely manner? (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)

153 (92.2%)

No I— 3(1.8%)

* No Ans . 10 (6.0%)

4.1s the driver/volunteer the only people you see on some meal delivery days?
1,456 responses

Yes 1122 (77.1%)

No 337 (23.1%)
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4. |s the driver/volunteer the only people you see on some
meal delivery days? (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)

136 (81.9%)
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1,396 responses

Yes

No

5-Does knowing someone will be delivering a meal help you to feel safe in your home?

1299 (93.1%)
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5-Does knowing someone will be delivering a meal help
you to feel safe in your home?
(Weber/Morgan 166 responses)

155 (93.4%)

No [l (4.2%)

*NoAns [ 4 (2.4%)
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1,451 responses

Yes

No

6. Would you say that the home-delivered meals service has helped you?
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6. Would you say that the home-delivered meals service
has helped you? (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)
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7. Does your participation in the home-delivered meal program help you continue to live at home?
1,434 responses

Yes 1322 (92.2%)

No 12 (7.8%)
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7. Does your participation in the home-delivered meal
program help you continue to live at home?
(Weber/Morgan 166 responses)
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8. Would you recommend the home-delivered meals to a friend?
1,441 responses

Yes 1413 (98.1%)

No [-28(19%)
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8. Would you recommend the home-delivered meals to a
friend? (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)
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9. Do you feel the suggested donation amount is appropriate for the meal received

1,366 responses

Yes 1317 (96.4%)
No 44 (3.2%)
It should come out of Medicare }—2 (0.1%)
Should be more —1(0.1%)
ltis a bargain |—1(0.1%)
nfa —1(0.1%)

no comment —1(0.1%)
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9. Do you feel the suggested donation amount is
appropriate for the meal received?
(Weber/Morgan 166 responses)
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10. Do you know that the donation is voluntary?
1,280 responses

Yes 1183 (92.4%)
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10. Do you know that the donation is voluntary?
(Weber/Morgan 166 responses)

154 (92.8%)

o B
11 (6.6%)

*
No Ans |\ 1(0.6%)

0 50 100 150 200




Meals-on-Wheels Meals Survey

All AAAs in Utah

Weber Human Services AAA

11. Do you enjoy the meals you get from the home-delivered meals service?
1,345 responses

Yes 1307 (97.2%)

No 43 (3.2%)
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11. Do you enjoy the meals you get from the home-
delivered meals service? (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)

152 (91.6%)
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12-a Do services received from the home-delivered meals program help you to feel less lonely
because someone will be stopping by

1,304 responses

Yes 1083 (83.1%)

No 223 (17.1%)
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12-a Do services received from the home-delivered meals
program help you to feel less lonely because someone will
be stopping by? (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)
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12-b Do services received from the home-delivered meals program help you to feel you have close

ties to more people
1,270 responses

Yes 1038 (81.7%)

No 233 (18.3%)
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12-b Do services received from the home-delivered meals
program help you to feel you have close ties to more
people? (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)

112 (67.5%)
No [N 25 (16.9%)

*NoAns [N 56 (15.6%)
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12-¢ Do services received from the home-delivered meals program help you to eat healthier food
1,364 responses

Yes 1291 (94.6%)

No 74 (5.4%)
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12-c Do services received from the home-delivered meals
program help you to eat healthier food?
(Weber/Morgan 166 responses)
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12-d Do services received from the home-delivered meals
program help you to achieve or maintain a healthy weight?
(Weber/Morgan 166 responses)

Yes
Yes 1133 (87.4%)
123 (74.1%)
No -——— 17(10.2%)
No 163 (12.6%
o Ans 26 (15.7%)

(12.6%)
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12-d Do services received from the home-delivered meals program help you to achieve or

maintain a healthy weight
1,296 responses
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12-e Do services received from the home-delivered meals
program help you to improve your health? (Weber/Morgan
166 responses)
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No 115 (8.7%
* No Ans -\ 20 (12.0%)
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12-e Do services received from the home-delivered meals program help you to improve your
health
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13-a How often are you satisfied with the way the food looks?
1,432 responses

Always 682 (47.6%)

Usually 605 (42.2%)

Sometimes 124 (8.7%)

Rarely 19 (1.3%)

Never

3(0.2%)
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13-a How often are you satisfied with the way the food
looks? (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)

1. Always —

78 (47.0%

2. Usually _\
70 (42.2%)

3. Sometimes [ 12 (7.2%)
4.Rarely W 3(1.8%)

6. No Ans .\ 3 (18%)
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13-b How often are you satisfied with the way the food tastes?

1,439 responses

Always 576 (40%)

Usually 650 (45.2%)

Sometimes 177 (12.3%)
Rarely
Never
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13-b How often are you satisfied with the way the food tastes?
(Weber/Morgan 166 responses)
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13-c How often are you satisfied that cold food is cold and

13-c How often are you satisfied that cold food is cold and hot food is hot. )
hot food is hot? (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)
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13-d How often are you satisfied with the variety of

13-d How often are you satisfied with the variety of foods? foods? (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)
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13-e How often are you satisfied are the meals served when expected?

1,433 responses

Always

1. Always

2. Usually

13-e How often are you satisfied are the meals served
when expected? (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)
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Gender Gender (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)

1,441 responses

Male 588 (40.8%)
Female
Female 871 (60.4%)
102 (61.4%)
Other

* Other I/_ 1(0.6%)

* Declined to answer I/_ 2 (1.2%)
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Race (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)
Race
1,419 responses
American Indian or Alaskan Native I— 5 (3.0%)
American Indian or Alaskan 3 (25%)

Native

Asian or Asian American I— 2 (1.2%)
Asian or Asian American 20 (1.4%)

Black or African Americanf—13 (0.9%) Black or African American F 5 (3.0%)

Native Hawaiian or Pacific

0y
Islander 7(05%)
White
White 1265 (89.1%)
136 (82.0%)
Declined to Answer 108 (7.6%) .
x. Declined to Answer -\ 18 (10.8%)
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Ethnicity Ethnicity (Weber/Morgan 166 responses)
985 responses
Hispanic or Latino F 12 (7.2%)
Hispanic or Latino 57 (5.8%)

Not Hispanic or Latino

Not Hispanic or Latino 845 (85.8%)

148 (89.2%)

Declined to Answer 83 (8.4%) x. Declined to Answer I 6 (3.6%)
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